Natives Olivenol "Casaliva" 0,251 MHD-OI

Nahrwertangabe

Pro 100 ml
Energie
Fett

davon gesittigte
Fettsauren

einfach unges. Fettsduren

mehrfach unges.
Fettsauren

Allergene

Bezeichnung

Zutaten

Inverkehrbringer

FRANTOIO MANESTRINI

Herkunftsland

Italien

824,00 kcal
91,60 g

14,00 g
70,00 g

7,60 g



